
$316,220,661.25

AWARDED

BR-0018-01(026) / 106109301 & 106109302  

MALOUF CONSTRUCTION, LLC
3022 EAST REED ROAD
GREENVILLE MS 38703-9410 $24,601,644.40

TOTAL AWARDED $24,601,644.40
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $340,822,305.65

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

November 26, 2024

THE COMMISSION ON NOVEMBER 7, 2024, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON 
NOVEMBER 26, 2024, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED 
BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2025 BROUGHT FORWARD:

HUMPHREYS & WASHINGTON COUNTIES - Bridge Replacement on SR 12 over the Sunflower River 
(Bridge No. 23.9)


	November 7, 2024 Letting

